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Julia Caroline Ogilvy

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Julia Caroline Ogilvy
Postcode

Date of birth December 1964
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

PS ENTERPRISES LIMITED
PROJECT SCOTLAND

TSB BANK PLC

COLUMBA 1400

HAMILTON & INCHES HOLDINGS
LIMITED

OGILVY'S BRITAIN AND IRELAND
LIMITED

OGILVY'S BRITAIN AND IRELAND
LIMITED

LUXURY BRIEFING LIMITED

LUXURY BRIEFING LIMITED
ATLANTIC PUBLISHING COMPANY
LIMITED

ATLANTIC PUBLISHING COMPANY
LIMITED

T KEBBUTT LIMITED

HAMILTON & INCHES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

SC357418
SC267476
SC095237
SC178379
SC182332

SC182680

SC182680

SC181788

SC181788
SC163814

SC163814

SC044771
SC041917

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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901941390

901941390

British

App. Date

App. Date

30/03/2009
06/05/2004
01/09/2003
21/10/2002
30/07/1998

03/02/1998

03/02/1998

29/12/1997

29/12/1997
29/02/1996

29/02/1996

16/04/1992
16/04/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date

13/09/2011
13/09/2011
18/11/2009
01/12/2010
19/09/2003

24/03/2010

24/03/2010

24/03/2010

24/03/2010
24/03/2010

24/03/2010

07/04/2003
07/04/2003

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director



